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Makinen
Kéhkonen
Manninen
Sorsa
Tolonen
Pdppdnen
Jaaskeldinen
Myller
Hamaldinen
Korhonen
Leskinen
Jantti
Hirvonen
Aherto
Maenpaa
Kettunen
Pietidinen
Makkonen
Turunen
Karvinen
Summanen
Laakkonen
Pulkkinen
Haakana
Sivonen
Mustonen
Pakarinen

Eino
Esko
Tapio
Hannu
Aarne
Pentti
Veijo
Kari
Kalevi
llpo
Arto
Raimo
Mikko
Kalevi
Veijo
Terho
Mikko
Teuvo
Heikki
Pentti
Jorma
Hannu
Unto
Kari
Tuula
Leo
Pertti
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158
156
165
141
156
158
148
183
157
164
144
167
216
149
144
156
154
172
176
138
166
170
157
174
165
157
185

Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Lukke
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
Mainarit
Wa-Ke-Ke
Mattajat
Mattajat
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
JoKe
Mattajat
JoKe

X3

474
468
495
423
468
474
444
549
471
492
432
501
648
447
432
468
462
516
528
414
498
510
471
522
495
471
555

Tulos

589
571
557
483
518
511
472
573
494
512
452
515
659
457
441
472
466
516
526
410
492
500
456
499
467
440
452

-

115
103



